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Revised Afterschool Rehearsal Schedule 17-18 
 

The following is a list of required afterschool rehearsals for the remainder of the school year. 
 

All rehearsals will take place during the afterschool activity period. Rehearsals will be in 
room 501 unless otherwise announced. 

 

**SECOND SEMESTER ** 

January (Snow Dates – Thursdays) 

Date Group 
Wednesday, January 24 Concert Choir 

Wednesday, January 31 Mixed Chorus 

February (Snow Dates – Thursdays) 

Date Group 
Wednesday, February 7 DATE CHANGE: Concert Choir 

Wednesday, February 21 Mixed Chorus 

Wednesday, February 28 Concert Choir 

March (Festival Rehearsals) 

Date Group 
Wednesday, March 7 Mixed Chorus 

Thursday, March 8 March Festival Group 

Wednesday, March 14 Concert Choir 

Thursday, March 15 March Festival Group 

April (Festival Rehearsals) 

Date Group 
Wednesday, April 11 All 6th graders – (All others invited) 

Wednesday, April 18 All 7th graders – (All others invited) 

Wednesday, April 25 All 8th graders – (All others invited) 
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The following is a list of the remaining required performances for the upcoming school year. 

 
REMAINING PERFORMANCES FOR 17-18: 
 

Date Performance Group 
TBD Rescheduled Oak View ES Trip ?  “Oak View” Performers 

TBD 5th Graders Visit EMS 6th Grade Singers 

Tuesday, March 20 MCPS Choral Adjudication ($) Concert Choir (+ Others) 

Friday, May 18 Spring Trip – Hershey Park ($) All Hershey Spring Trip singers 

Wednesday, May 30 EMS Spring Concert @ Blair HS All Chorus Students 

Tuesday, June 12 EMS 8th Gr. Promotion @ Northwood HS 8th Grade Singers (+ Others) 
 

“$” = There will be a fee necessary to defray the cost of the trip. More details to follow. 

 

May (Hershey & Spring Concert Rehearsals) 
Date Group 

Wednesday, May 9 Concert Choir 

Wednesday, May 16 Mixed Chorus 

Thursday, May 17 Spring Trip Singers (Tentative) 

Wednesday, May 23 All Singers 

Thursday, May 24 All Singers 


